MRP PRICE LIST
w.e.f Jan 2022
1
Stainless
Steel (SS)
Rose Gold
(RG)

Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000,
Brass Lock Body (50/85) & 60 MM Brass Cylinder)
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
Combi P-2060 -SS
Combi P-2060 -AB
1
2
Ultra
Ultra
5
5
MRP
3599
3699
10 nos
10 nos
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000,
Mazak Lock Body (50/85) & 60 MM Mazak Cylinder)
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1 Ultra 3
MRP
3399 10 nosCombi-E-2060 SS
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1
2
Ultra
Ultra
5
5
MRP
10 nos
10 nos
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1 Ultra 3
MRP
10 nos
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2100,
Brass Lock Body (50/85) & 60 MM Brass Cylinder)
Combi P-2160 -SS
Combi P-2160 -AB
3599
3699
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2100,
 Mazak Lock Body (50/85) & 60 MM Mazak Cylinder)
Combi-E-2160 SS 3399
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000,
Mazak Lock Body (50/85) & 70 MM mazak Cylinder)
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000,
Brass Lock Body (50/85) & 70 MM Brass Cylinder)
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1
2
Ultra
Ultra
5
5
MRP
10 nos
10 nos
Combi P-2070 -SS
Combi P-2070 -AB
3699
3799
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1 Ultra 3
MRP
10 nosCombi-E-2070 SS 3499
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2100,
 Mazak Lock Body (50/85) & 70 MM Mazak Cylinder)
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1 Ultra 3
MRP
10 nos
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2100,
Brass Lock Body (50/85) & 70 MM Brass Cylinder)
SR MODEL KEY TYPE
NO OF
KEY
MASTER
CARTON
1
2
Ultra
Ultra
5
5
MRP
10 nos
10 nos
Combi P-2170 -SS
Combi P-2170 -AB
3699
3799
Combi-E-2170 SS 3499
7
YEARS
warranty
T
&
C
 A
p
p
ly
*
13. Mortise -COMBO Pack with BABY Latch
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000 with
Baby Latch - 50mm BackSet)
SR MODEL MASTER
CARTON
Combi P-BL -2000 -SS
Combi P-BL -2000 -AB
1
2
MRP
2499
2599
10 nos
10 nos
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2100 with
Baby Latch - 50mm BackSet)
SR MODEL
1
2
Combi P-BL-2100 -SS
Combi P-BL-2100 -AB
MRP
2499
2599
MASTER
CARTON
10 nos
10 nos
14. Mortise -Combi Set with Bathroom/ Key less Cylinders
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000,
Brass Lock Body (50/85) & 60 MM
Brass Bathroom Cylinder)
Mortise Rose Combi Set (Handle-ZH-2000,
Mazak Lock Body (50/85) &
60 MM Mazak Cylinder)
SR MODEL
1
2